Ci ty 0 f TOle d 0 One Government Center

Toledo, OH 43604

Formal Agenda

Toledo City Plan Commission

Thursday, April 11, 2019

2:00 PM One Government Center, Council Chambers

PUBLIC HEARING WILL BE HELD AT ONE GOVERNMENT CENTER AT

JACKSON BOULEVARD AND ERIE STREET IN COUNCIL CHAMBERS ON THE

FOLLOWING CASES

ROLL CALL

PROOF OF NOTICE

SWEARING IN

ORDERS OF THE DAY

MINUTES

FINAL PLATS

CASE DESCRIPTIONS

Z-2003-19

Z-1005-19

Z-2004-19

SUP-2002-19

SUP-2001-19

Zone Change from CO to CD at 617 Adams Street

Zone Change from CO to RM36 at 702 and 704 East
Broadway

Zone Change from CO to CM at 131 19th Street
Special Use Permit for Type A Day Care at 4560 Hill

Avenue

Special Use Permit to add drive thru lane to existing
restaurant in the CS zoning district at 1540 Broadway
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Formal Agenda

April 11, 2019

HS-1-19

DIRECTOR’S REPORT

CHAIRMAN'S REPORT

ADJOURNMENT

Historic South review to add drive thru lane to existing

restaurant in the CS zoning district at 1540 Broadway
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