

City of Toledo

One Government Center Toledo, OH 43604

Formal Agenda Toledo City Plan Commission

Thursday, April 11, 2019

2:00 PM

One Government Center, Council Chambers

PUBLIC HEARING WILL BE HELD AT ONE GOVERNMENT CENTER AT JACKSON BOULEVARD AND ERIE STREET IN COUNCIL CHAMBERS ON THE FOLLOWING CASES

ROLL CALL

PROOF OF NOTICE

SWEARING IN

ORDERS OF THE DAY

MINUTES

FINAL PLATS

CASE DESCRIPTIONS

<u>Z-2003-19</u>	Zone Change from CO to CD at 617 Adams Street
<u>Z-1005-19</u>	Zone Change from CO to RM36 at 702 and 704 East Broadway
<u>Z-2004-19</u>	Zone Change from CO to CM at 131 19th Street
SUP-2002-19	Special Use Permit for Type A Day Care at 4560 Hill Avenue
SUP-2001-19	Special Use Permit to add drive thru lane to existing restaurant in the CS zoning district at 1540 Broadway

HS-1-19

Historic South review to add drive thru lane to existing restaurant in the CS zoning district at 1540 Broadway

DIRECTOR'S REPORT

CHAIRMAN'S REPORT

<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>